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Jaz lyn Disbrow1545
NY Aeria ls Gymnastic

8.475 9.200 8.8009.450 35.925
4 1T 1T 7T 1 

1 

Lylah R iedm an1587
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

8.300 8.950 8.8009.225 35.275
6T 3 6 7T 2 

2 

S idney S im m ons1576
Ny  Mca

8.550 8.675 8.5259.450 35.200
1 5 1T 13 3 

3 

M ia  Nass ive ra1548
NY Aeria ls Gymnastic

8.500 8.400 9.0259.250 35.175
2T 8 5 4 4 

4 

Dom inicka  Giruzz i1580
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

8.050 9.200 8.8259.000 35.075
10T 1T 9 6 5 

5 

Cora  O 'Hare1554
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.100 8.225 9.2259.450 35.000
9 9T 1T 3 6 

6 

Jo lin Young1585
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

8.300 8.500 9.0009.150 34.950
6T 7 8 5 7 

7 

Juliana  Pra ino1555
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.200 8.225 9.3758.650 34.450
8 9T 10 1 8 

8 

Julianna  Bischoff1569
Ny  M.T.G

7.400 8.550 8.6759.425 34.050
14 6 4 11 9 

9 

Isabe lla  Co lon1568
Ny  M.T.G

8.050 8.100 8.4009.200 33.750
10T 11 7 15 10 

10 

Avery Prouty1542
MA  jstargym

8.450 8.750 8.4507.650 33.300
5 4 13T 14 11 

11 

A li S chroeder1541
MA  jstargym

8.500 7.500 8.7508.500 33.250
2T 13 11 9 12 

12 

M akayla  M agare lli1573
Ny  M.T.G

7.850 7.800 8.7008.250 32.600
12 12 12 10 13 

13 

T aylor  Zir t1578
Ny  Tweed'S Gymnastic

7.800 4.500 8.6257.650 28.575
13 14 13T 12 14 

14 

De laney Jennings1579
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
15 15 15 2 15 

15 
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